CtpaHa

ApTHKYN

Mapka

Onvna
OnuHaBYnakoBke
LLnpuHa
LLnpnHaBYnakoske
BeicoTa
BeicoTaBYnakoske
Bec

BecBYnaroBke

KoMmepuecKkoe npeanoxeHue

Tectomec HS-30AP 380B (VIATTO), apt. HS-
30AP 380B

LleHa - 75013.5 py6.

info@pack-euro.ru
621575@mail.ru

C ysaxeHuem, EBponaktpena

000 "EBPOMAKTPEXL"

MHH 3662988370

r. Mockea, yn. OctanoBckui npoesa, 4.5, od. 405

Ten: +7 (495) 782-92-32

r. BopoHex, yn. Bynesap MNMo6easl 50B, o¢p. 15

Ten: +7 (473) 202-49-09

MockoBckan o6nacTb, r. Moaonbek, yn. PowuHekasn, 4.3
Ten/WhatsApp: 8-800 500-00-14

Kuta#n
HS-30AP 380B
Viatto Commercial
725

800

432

520

886

1020

106

123


mailto:info@euro-pack.ru
mailto:621575@mail.ru

	Коммерческое предложение
	Тестомес HS-30AP 380В (VIATTO), арт. HS-30AP 380В

